ITEM#
ULTRA-GLO™CERAMIC INFRARED FOODWARMERS
Models UGA-18, -24, -30, -36, -42, -48, -54, -60, -66, -72    UGAH-18, -24, -30, -36, -42, -48, -54, -60, -66, -72
UGAL-18, -24, -30, -36, -42, -48, -54, -60, -66, -72    UGAHL-18, -24, -30, -36, -42, -48, -54, -60, -66, -72
Hatco Ultra-Glo Ceramic Foodwarmers ensure
maximum flavor, safety and holding time
without continuing to cook the food. The
prefocused heat pattern provides an increased

9.88"
(251 mm)*
6"
(152 mm)*
TOP VIEW – Single Models
*Note: Add 3" (76 mm) to depth when ordering lights
Shown with optional attached control box
Alternative Power Location (36" (914 mm)
flexible metal conduit with 42" (1067 mm) leads)
Power Location (36" (914 mm) flexible
metal conduit with 42" (1067 mm) leads)
5.79"
(147 mm)
STANDARD WATTS AMPS HIGH WATTS AMPS WIDTH SHIPPING
WATT WATT WEIGHT*
UGA-18 UGAH-18 18" ( 457 mm) 9 lbs. (4 kg)
120V 500 4.2 120V 650 5.4
208V 490 2.4 208V 675 3.2
240V 500 2.1 240V 650 2.7
UGA-24 UGAH-24 24" ( 610 mm) 10 lbs. (5 kg)
120V 650 5.4 120V 750 6.3
208V 675 3.2 208V 750 3.6
240V 650 2.7 240V 750 3.1
UGA-30 UGAH-30 30" ( 762 mm) 11 lbs. (5 kg)
120V 900 7.5 120V 1125 9.4
208V 840 4.0 208V 1125 5.4
240V 900 3.8 240V 1125 4.7
UGA-36 UGAH-36 36" ( 914 mm) 12 lbs. (5 kg)
120V 1000 8.3 120V 1300 10.8
208V 980 4.7 208V 1350 6.5
240V 1000 4.2 240V 1300 5.4
UGA-42 UGAH-42 42" (1067 mm) 13 lbs. (6 kg)
120V 1200 10.0 120V 1500 12.5
208V 1120 5.4 208V 1500 7.2
240V 1200 5.0 240V 1500 6.3
UGA-48 UGAH-48• 48" (1219 mm) 14 lbs. (6 kg)
120V 1500 12.5 – –
208V 1470 7.1 208V 2025 9.7
240V 1500 6.3 240V 1950 8.1
UGA-54• UGAH-54• 54" (1372 mm) 16 lbs. (7 kg)
208V 1470 7.1 208V 2250 10.8
240V 1500 6.3 240V 2250 9.4
UGA-60• UGAH-60• 60" (1524 mm) 17 lbs. (8 kg)
208V 1960 9.4 208V 2700 13.0
240V 2000 8.3 240V 2600 10.8
UGA-66• UGAH-66• 66" (1676 mm) 19 lbs. (9 kg)
208V 1960 9.4 208V 2700 13.0
240V 2000 8.3 240V 2600 10.8
UGA-72• UGAH-72• 72" (1829 mm) 20 lbs. (9 kg)
208V 1960 9.4 208V 3000 14.4
240V 2000 8.3 240V 3000 12.5
SPECIFICATIONS:  Single Models - Aluminum
DIMENSIONS

non-metallic surface.
The Ultra-Glo shall consist of an aluminum housing, ceramic heating element, and
angle brackets for mounting. Remote Control Enclosure is recommended. Mounting
heights between 14" to 18" (356-457 mm) single standard (low) watt,
16" to 22" (406-559 mm) single high watt.
24/7 parts and service assistance (U.S. and Canada only).
ULTRA-GLO™CERAMIC INFRARED FOODWARMERS
Models UGA-18, -24, -30, -36, -42, -48, -54, -60, -66, -72    UGAH-18, -24, -30, -36, -42, -48, -54, -60, -66, -72
UGAL-18, -24, -30, -36, -42, -48, -54, -60, -66, -72    UGAHL-18, -24, -30, -36, -42, -48, -54, -60, -66, -72
HATCO CORPORATION P.O. Box 340500 Milwaukee, WI 53234-0500 U.S.A. • (800) 558-0607 • (414) 671-6350
Fax (800) 543-7521 • Int’l. Fax (414) 671-3976 • www.hatcocorp.com • E-mail: equipsales@hatcocorp.com
Printed in U.S.A.
Form No. UGA Spec Sheet November 2012
STANDARD WATTS AMPS HIGH WATTS AMPS WIDTH SHIPPING
WATT WATT WEIGHT*
UGAL-18 UGAHL-18 18" ( 457 mm) 12 lbs. (5 kg)
120V 560 4.7 120V 710 5.9
120/208V 550 2.9 120/208V 735 3.7
120/240V 560 2.6 120/240V 710 3.2
240V 560 2.3 240V 710 3.0
UGAL-24 UGAHL-24 24" ( 610 mm) 13 lbs. (6 kg)
120V 770 6.4 120V 870 7.3
120/208V 795 4.2 120/208V 870 4.6
120/240V 770 3.7 120/240V 870 4.1
240V 770 3.2 240V 870 3.6
UGAL-30 UGAHL-30 30" ( 762 mm) 15 lbs. (7 kg)
120V 1020 8.5 120V 1245 10.4
120/208V 960 5.0 120/208V 1245 6.4
120/240V 1020 4.8 120/240V 1245 5.7
240V 1020 4.3 240V 1245 5.2
UGAL-36 UGAHL-36 36" ( 914 mm) 17 lbs. (8 kg)
120V 1180 9.8 120V 1480 12.3
120/208V 1160 6.2 120/208V 1530 8.0
120/240V 1180 5.7 120/240V 1480 6.9
240V 1180 4.9 240V 1480 6.2
UGAL-42 UGAHL-42 42" (1067 mm) 18 lbs. (8 kg)
120V 1380 11.5 120V 1680 14.0
120/208V 1300 6.9 120/208V 1680 8.7
120/240V 1380 6.5 120/240V 1680 7.5
240V 1380 5.8 240V 1680 7.0
UGAL-48 UGAHL-48• 48" (1219 mm) 20 lbs. (9 kg)
120V 1740 14.5 – –
120/208V 1710 9.1 120/208V 2265 11.7
120/240V 1740 8.3 120/240V 2190 10.1
240V 1740 7.3 240V 2190 9.1
UGAL-54• UGAHL-54• 54" (1372 mm) 22 lbs. (10 kg)
120/208V 1710 9.1 120/208V 2490 12.8
120/240V 1740 8.3 120/240V 2490 11.4
240V 1740 7.3 240V 2490 10.4
UGAL-60• UGAHL-60• 60" (1524 mm) 23 lbs. (10 kg)
120/208V 2260 11.9 120/208V 3000 15.5
120/240V 2300 10.8 120/240V 2900 13.3
240V 2300 9.6 240V 2900 12.1
UGAL-66• UGAHL-66• 66" (1676 mm) 25 lbs. (11 kg)
120/208V 2260 11.9 120/208V 3000 15.5
120/240V 2300 10.8 120/240V 2900 13.3
240V 2300 9.6 240V 2900 12.1
UGAL-72• UGAHL-72• 72" (1829 mm) 27 lbs. (12 kg)
120/208V 2320 12.4 120/240V 3360 15.5
120/240V 2360 11.3 240V 3360 14.1
240V 2360 9.8 120/208V†
circ 1 280V 3000 14.4